Subject
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
CIS
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
CPL
CPL

Course
206
207
208
215
239
242
257
312
313
318
325
327
400
480
111
112
140
215
299
301
303
305
307
309
311
312
316
317
319
320
321
323
325
327
331
333
335
337
409
410
314
140
204
210
215
225
320
321
323
204
206

Course Title

Intro to African Literature
Modern African Drama & Poetry
Multicultural Drama

Survey of African-Amrcn Lit
Drama of the Harlem Renaissanc
Contemp Black Theat in America
Lit of Social Protest Africa
Black Arts Movement
African-American Music
Women Writers of Afrcn Wrld
History of African Art
Post-Colonial Art

20th C Maj Afr Auths

AFR in 20th C Anglo World Lit
Prehistoric-Medieval Art Hist
Renaissance-Modern Art History
History of Graphic Design
History of Photography

Topics in Art History

Ancient Near Eastern Art
Egyptian Art

Ancient Greek Art

Ancient Roman Art

Byzantine and Romanesque Art
Art of Italian Renaissance
Northern Renaissance Art
History of Gothic Art

History of Baroque Art

History of 18th-Century Art
Nineteenth-Century French Art
19th c. European/British Art
Early 20th-Century Art History
History of African Art
Post-Colonial Art

History of Asian Art

History of Indian Art

History of Pre-Columbian Art
History of Post-Columbian Art
History of North-American Art
Feminism and the Visual Arts
Cyberethics

History of Graphic Design
Argumentation & Debate

Intro to Public Speaking

History of Photography

News Writing

History & Theory of Persuasion
Speech Criticism

Advncd Theories/Pub Argument
Literature of Greece & Rome
Intro to African Literature

Credit Hours
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CPL

CPL

CPL

CPL

CPL

CPL

CPL

CPL

DAN
EDR
EHS
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
FFS

FFS

FRN

207
208
257
318
364
392
400
480
300
230
220
202
203
204
207
208
209
213
215
228
241
252
260
296
299
303
310
312
315
316
317
318
319
330
331
332
333
334
337
355
356
357
358
359
364
368
374
385
386
300
305
311

Modern African Drama & Poetry
Survey of Grk & Rmn Clasil Lit
Lit of Social Protest Africa
Women Writers of Afrcn Wrld
20th Cen Spn-Amrcn Lit In Tran
Topic:Imgs US Latn Amer Lit
20th C Maj Afr Auths

AFR in 20th C Anglo World Lit
Dance History

Genre & Div in Children's Lit
Bldg Sust Comm: Tchng&SWK
Intro to Prose Fiction

Intro to Drama

Literature of Greece & Rome
Survey of Grk & Rmn Clasil Lit
Introduction to Poetry

Intro to African Literature
American Ethnic Literature
Survey of Afro-American Lit
Women and Literature

Intro to Literary Analysis
Advanced Composition

Writing Creative Nonfiction
Intro To Creative Writing
Topics in Literature

Medieval Literature

Chaucer & the 14th Cent

The Renaissance

Topics in Shakespeare
Shakespeare in Performance
Writing & Revolut-17th Cen Eng
Topics in Irish Literature

Milton & Spenser: Radicals
The Early Romantic Era

The Late Romantic Era
Victorian Literature

Modern British Literature
Post-Modern British Literature
Topics in Women's Literature
American Romanticism
American Realism & Naturalism
Modern American Literature
Major Novelists

Special Topics in Lit Studies
Early American Literature
Post-Modern Amer Literature
Major Themes in Am Ethnic Lit
19th Century British Novel

20th Century British Novel

Top Frn/Frncophn Lits & Culs
Francophone Cultures of World
Survey Frn Lit: Mid Ages -1800
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FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
HCR
HIS
HIS
HIS
HON
HON
HON
JRN
MES
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
WGS
WGS

314
315
316
329
392
304
283
318
413
155
156
355
225
323
240
245
261
262
313
455
101
103
115
162
165
167
168
172
173
174
202
271
311
314
315
317
322
150
204
207
208
210
239
240
242
275
300
301
312
350
167
174

Surv Frn Lit: 1800 to Present
Intro to French Literature
French Classicism

20th Cent Lit in Translation
Special Topics

The Ethics Of Health Care
Intro to Islam & Middle East
Contemporary America
Sin,Salvation,Celeb Erly Ameri
Great Books |

Great Books Il

Great Books

News Writing

Modrn Arabic Lit in Transltn
Music and the Theatre

Survey of Rock & Roll Music
Music History |

Music History I
African-American Music
American Music

Intro to Philosophy

Critical Thinking

Mortal Questions

Intro to Ethics

Philosophy of Religion

Race, Gender and Sexuality
Philosophy of Bioethics
Philosophy and the Environment
Punishment and Responsibility
Intro to Feminist Theory

Intro to Logic

Ethics in Business

Sur Spn Lit: Mid Ages - 1700
Sur Spn Lit: 1700 - Present
Intro to Hispanic Literature
Spn Lit of the 19th Century
Don Quijote

Drama as Performance
Argumentation & Debate
Modern African Drama & Poetry
Multicultural Drama

Intro to Public Spkng

Drama of the Harlem Renaissanc
Music And The Theatre
Contemp Black Theatre: America
Clothing in Western Culture
Hist of Western Theatre |
History of Western Theatre Il
Black Arts Movement

Scripted: Sex & Gender in Thea
Race, Gender and Sexuality
Intro to Feminist Theory
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WGS
WGS
WGS
WGS
WGS
WGS

228
275
318
337
350
410

Women and Literature

Clothing in Western Culture
Women Writers of Afrcn Wrld
Topics in Women's Literature
Scripted: Sex & Gender in Thea
Feminism and the Visual Arts
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