Subject	Course	Course Title	Credit Hours
AFA	206	Intro to African Literature	3
AFA	207	Modern African Drama & Poetry	3
AFA	208	Multicultural Drama	3
AFA	215	Survey of African-Amrcn Lit	3
AFA	239	Drama of the Harlem Renaissanc	3
AFA	242	Contemp Black Theat in America	3
AFA	257	Lit of Social Protest Africa	3
AFA	312	Black Arts Movement	3
AFA	313	African-American Music	3
AFA	318	Women Writers of Afrcn Wrld	3
AFA	325	History of African Art	3
AFA	327	Post-Colonial Art	3
AFA	400	20th C Maj Afr Auths	3
AFA	480	AFR in 20th C Anglo World Lit	3
ARH	111	Prehistoric-Medieval Art Hist	3
ARH	112	Renaissance-Modern Art History	3
ARH	140	History of Graphic Design	3
ARH	215	History of Photography	3
ARH	299	Topics in Art History	3
ARH	301	Ancient Near Eastern Art	3
ARH	303	Egyptian Art	3
ARH	305	Ancient Greek Art	3
ARH	307	Ancient Roman Art	3
ARH	309	Byzantine and Romanesque Art	3
ARH	311	Art of Italian Renaissance	3
ARH	312	Northern Renaissance Art	3
ARH	316	History of Gothic Art	3
ARH	317	History of Baroque Art	3
ARH	319	History of 18th-Century Art	3
ARH	320	Nineteenth-Century French Art	3
ARH	321	19th c. European/British Art	3
ARH	323	Early 20th-Century Art History	3
ARH	325	History of African Art	3
ARH	327	Post-Colonial Art	3
ARH	331	History of Asian Art	3
ARH	333	History of Indian Art	3
ARH	335	History of Pre-Columbian Art	3
ARH	337	History of Post-Columbian Art	3
ARH	409	History of North-American Art	3
ARH	410	Feminism and the Visual Arts	3
CIS	314	Cyberethics	3
COM	140	History of Graphic Design	3
COM	204	Argumentation & Debate	3
COM	210	Intro to Public Speaking	3
COM	215	History of Photography	3
COM	225	News Writing	3
COM	320	History & Theory of Persuasion	3
COM	321	Speech Criticism	3
COM	323	Advncd Theories/Pub Argument	3
CPL	204	Literature of Greece & Rome	3
CPL	206	Intro to African Literature	3
J	_00	to / illioan Entrataro	•

CPL	207	Modern African Drama & Poetry	3
CPL	208	Survey of Grk & Rmn Clasil Lit	3
CPL	257	Lit of Social Protest Africa	3
CPL	318	Women Writers of Afrcn Wrld	3
CPL	364	20th Cen Spn-Amrcn Lit In Tran	3
CPL	392	Topic:Imgs US Latn Amer Lit	3
CPL	400	20th C Maj Afr Auths	3
CPL	480	AFR in 20th C Anglo World Lit	3
DAN	300	Dance History	3
EDR	230	Genre & Div in Children's Lit	3
EHS	220	Bldg Sust Comm: Tchng&SWK	3
ENG	202	Intro to Prose Fiction	3
ENG	203	Intro to Drama	3
ENG	204	Literature of Greece & Rome	3
ENG	207	Survey of Grk & Rmn Clasil Lit	3
ENG	208	Introduction to Poetry	3
ENG	209	Intro to African Literature	3
ENG	213	American Ethnic Literature	3
ENG	215	Survey of Afro-American Lit	3
ENG	228	Women and Literature	3
ENG	241	Intro to Literary Analysis	3
ENG	252	Advanced Composition	3
ENG		·	
_	260	Writing Creative Nonfiction	3
ENG	296	Intro To Creative Writing	
ENG	299	Topics in Literature	3
ENG	303	Medieval Literature	3
ENG	310	Chaucer & the 14th Cent	3
ENG	312	The Renaissance	3
ENG	315	Topics in Shakespeare	3
ENG	316	Shakespeare in Performance	3
ENG	317	Writing & Revolut-17th Cen Eng	3
ENG	318	Topics in Irish Literature	3
ENG	319	Milton & Spenser: Radicals	3
ENG	330	The Early Romantic Era	3
ENG	331	The Late Romantic Era	3
ENG	332	Victorian Literature	3
ENG	333	Modern British Literature	3
ENG	334	Post-Modern British Literature	3
ENG	337	Topics in Women's Literature	3
ENG	355	American Romanticism	3
ENG	356	American Realism & Naturalism	3
ENG	357	Modern American Literature	3
ENG	358	Major Novelists	3
ENG	359	Special Topics in Lit Studies	3
ENG	364	Early American Literature	3
ENG	368	Post-Modern Amer Literature	3
ENG	374	Major Themes in Am Ethnic Lit	3
ENG	385	19th Century British Novel	3
ENG	386	20th Century British Novel	3
FFS	300	Top Frn/Frncophn Lits & Culs	3
FFS	305	Francophone Cultures of World	3
FRN	311	Survey Frn Lit: Mid Ages -1800	3

FRN	314	Surv Frn Lit: 1800 to Present	3
FRN	315	Intro to French Literature	3
FRN	316	French Classicism	3
FRN	329	20th Cent Lit in Translation	3
FRN	392	Special Topics	1-3
HCR	304	The Ethics Of Health Care	3
HIS	283	Intro to Islam & Middle East	3
HIS	318	Contemporary America	3
HIS	413	Sin,Salvation,Celeb Erly Ameri	3
HON	155	Great Books I	5
HON	156	Great Books II	5
HON	355	Great Books	3-5
JRN	225	News Writing	3
MES	323	Modrn Arabic Lit in Transltn	3
MUS	240	Music and the Theatre	3
MUS	245	Survey of Rock & Roll Music	3
MUS	261	Music History I	3
MUS	262	Music History II	3
MUS	313	African-American Music	3
MUS	455	American Music	3
PHL	101	Intro to Philosophy	3
PHL	103	Critical Thinking	3
PHL	115	Mortal Questions	3
PHL	162	Intro to Ethics	3
	-		
PHL	165	Philosophy of Religion	3
PHL	167	Race, Gender and Sexuality	3
PHL	168	Philosophy of Bioethics	3
PHL	172	Philosophy and the Environment	3
PHL	173	Punishment and Responsibility	3
PHL	174	Intro to Feminist Theory	3
PHL	202	Intro to Logic	3
PHL	271	Ethics in Business	3
SPN	311	Sur Spn Lit: Mid Ages - 1700	3
SPN	314	Sur Spn Lit: 1700 - Present	3
SPN	315	Intro to Hispanic Literature	3
SPN	317	Spn Lit of the 19th Century	3
SPN	322	Don Quijote	3
THE	150	Drama as Performance	3
THE	204	Argumentation & Debate	3
THE	207	Modern African Drama & Poetry	3
THE	208	Multicultural Drama	3
THE	210	Intro to Public Spkng	3
THE	239	Drama of the Harlem Renaissanc	3
THE	240	Music And The Theatre	3
THE	242	Contemp Black Theatre: America	3
THE	275	Clothing in Western Culture	3
THE	300	Hist of Western Theatre I	3
THE	301	History of Western Theatre II	3
THE	312	Black Arts Movement	3
THE	350	Scripted: Sex & Gender in Thea	3
WGS	167	Race, Gender and Sexuality	3
WGS	174	Intro to Feminist Theory	3

WGS	228	Women and Literature	3	
WGS	275	Clothing in Western Culture	3	
WGS	318	Women Writers of Afrcn Wrld	3	
WGS	337	Topics in Women's Literature	3	
WGS	350	Scripted: Sex & Gender in Thea	3	
WGS	410	Feminism and the Visual Arts	3	